Fire Detection System by Avenger, Las Vegas, Nevada 89141 U.S.A. I Phone: 1-702-513-4654
info@avengersystems.com I www.avengersystems.com
VERSION 3.01 - 2017/09
Ordering Codes
Part Number Description
AS1810-10 Supreme XT- Red 115V
AS1810-11 Supreme XT – Red 230V
AS1810-40 Supreme XT – Gray 115V
AS1810-41 Supreme XT – Gray 230V
Supreme XT
Releasing Fire Control Panels
Product Overview
Designed and manufactured to the highest